
R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  133 SCT:  64

Charlie 48.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Derevensky 02.777 20060 100 0

Dolly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sabin 10.008 20061 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  130 SCT:  75

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisner 10.0013 08025 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  132 SCT:  66

Pixel 69.76 3 1 01 8Q 0 0Brooks 01.8910 16033 92 0

Peppa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Piusz 10.009 16031 0 0

BAM 64.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McNeil 02.0312 16038 0 0

Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dosch 00.0011 16035 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  133 SCT:  64

Grip 36.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McKay 03.614 20053 100 0

Celeste 45.77 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Teramoto 02.915 20055 95 0

Indi 46.33 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Torok 02.873 20048 95 0

Boz 45.07 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Cappiello 02.951 20041 0 0

Zinger 70.61 6 2 1 21NQ 0 0Foley 01.882 20045 0 0

Arya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Piusz 10.006 20056 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  71

Yogi 70.46 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Snyder 02.1021 08007 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  68

Sprite 73.97 5 2 0 20NQ 0 0Foley 02.0018 12197 0 0

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Angle 10.0020 12204 0 0

Cloe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lynch 00.0019 12202 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  65

Bailea 46.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hatch 03.2011 16011 100 0

Rory 44.85 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Catts 03.3412 16039 95 0

Disney 77.02 12 3 2 49NQ 0 0Sroczynski 01.9514 16032 0 0

Fani 77.26 12 3 0 39NQ 2 0Repasi 01.9415 16040 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0013 16036 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  62

Kampay 43.61 0 0 01 5Q 0 1Le Bel 03.499 20052 95 0

Lucy 45.68 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Phillips 03.333 20043 95 0

Callie 47.82 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Conroy 03.186 20050 95 0

Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dosch 10.004 20015 0 0

Glitz 52.01 0 1 2 20NQ 1 1Rohn 02.925 20044 0 0

Tonks 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cifarelli 10.007 20214 0 0
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Breezy 73.41 11 2 0 32NQ 1 0Wert 02.078 20222 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  152 SCT:  65

Waze 38.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Owen 03.962 24057 100 0

Garbo 61.01 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Chardavoyne 02.491 24016 95 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  164 SCT:  71

Dice 56.18 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Von Essen 02.92103 08191 0 0

Basil 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Holmes 00.00104 08193 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  164 SCT:  66

Boots 42.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potts 03.8589 12195 100 0

Tease 59.80 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0McKay 02.7490 12198 0 0

Berkeley 84.64 18 4 1 79NQ 2 0Smey 01.9491 12200 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  168 SCT:  64

Anka 53.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barnum 03.1269 16211 100 0

Trinje 57.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Spooner 02.9568 16210 100 0

Frankie 72.07 8 2 0 34NQ 0 0Barnum 02.3370 16208 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  60

Rhythm 39.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 04.3856 20014 100 0

Hailey 55.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hedderick 03.0751 20221 100 0

Chord 56.73 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wojciechowski 03.0154 20226 100 0

Artie Ross 44.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rose 03.8547 20212 0 0

Finn 51.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McDonald 03.3548 20216 0 0

Cao Runn 50.68 0 2 0 15NQ 0 1Bryden 03.3749 20217 0 0

Dean 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Verga 10.0050 20220 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 58.07 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Garfinkel 02.9452 20224 0 0

Dobby 45.85 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Cifarelli 03.7355 20227 0 0

Cait 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pinard 00.0057 20145 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0053 20225 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  171 SCT:  64

Ted 82.21 18 2 0 64NQ 3 0Pazoga 02.0810 24234 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  164 SCT:  71

Kammie 42.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 03.82101 08108 100 28

MomoHa! 47.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Murphy 03.43102 08110 100 23

Brazen 59.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 02.77100 08109 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  164 SCT:  66

PopinJay 35.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.5886 12114 100 30

Angie 42.35 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Von Essen 03.8785 12112 0 0

George 46.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bradley 03.5387 12115 0 0

Honey 67.91 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Bollenbach 02.4188 12199 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  168 SCT:  64
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Lira 38.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schachte 04.3863 16119 100 25

Jordan 46.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Penha 03.6164 16120 100 17

Lizard 52.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.2267 16126 100 11

Rune (Roon) 48.23 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cramer 03.4865 16122 0 0

Ava 74.03 10 1 1 40NQ 1 0Keltos 02.2766 16125 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  60

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nally 00.0012 20129 0 0

Quid 37.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 04.6237 20160 100 22

Sanchi 37.63 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Davis 04.5416 20134 100 22

Maewyn 39.93 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rose 04.2827 20168 100 20

Smartie Pantz 40.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Owen 04.2622 20140 100 19

Nemesis 40.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.1721 20165 100 19

Twist 41.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.1623 20141 100 18

Eve 41.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rohn 04.1619 20138 100 18

Blaze 41.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Washburn 04.1525 20144 100 18

Sky 41.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meadows 04.1146 20218 100 18

Karat 42.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Haynes 04.0443 20169 100 17

Grey 43.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.9340 20163 100 16

Kindle 43.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 03.9342 20167 100 16

Rookie 45.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Covino 03.7628 20147 100 14

Vilya 49.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 03.4632 20150 100 10

Dozer 55.01 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Thompson 03.1111 20127 0 0

Rue 54.97 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Pagan 03.1113 20130 0 0

Ici Blue 39.14 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Hartman 04.3714 20131 0 0

Bret 45.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koferl 03.7817 20136 0 0

Rugby 38.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 04.4018 20137 0 0

Bullitt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Freeman 10.0020 20139 0 0

Keelie 50.43 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Davis 03.3926 20146 0 0

Honest Abe 42.67 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McNeil 04.0129 20148 0 0

Scoot 41.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sherman 04.1530 20149 0 0

Mattie 56.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gereg 03.0233 20152 0 0

Maggie 56.51 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Conroy 03.0334 20154 0 0

Caol Ila 43.52 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bryden 03.9341 20166 0 0

Fiasco 54.90 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Thompson 03.1131 20170 0 0

Quix 44.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Main 03.8745 20223 0 0

Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0015 20133 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0024 20142 0 0

Nichi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0035 20155 0 0

Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Calabrese 00.0036 20156 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0038 20161 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sconza 00.0039 20162 0 0

Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ludden 00.0044 20215 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  171 SCT:  64

Jena 43.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Snyder 03.952 24171 100 20

Shambhu 43.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.927 24178 100 20

Stevie Girl 45.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Evans 03.723 24173 100 18
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Brody 51.74 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Conroy 03.309 24231 100 12

Micah 90.79 26 2 1 93NQ 3 0Chardavoyne 01.884 24174 0 0

Buzz 52.52 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Levine 03.266 24177 0 0

Canon 59.02 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Phillips 02.908 24230 0 0

Lobo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.005 24176 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  171 SCT:  60

Dezi 37.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 04.601 24C235 100 22

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  73

Bonsai 49.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foley 03.0123 08003 100 0

Roger 90.41 17 4 3 69NQ 0 0Hedderick 01.6422 08002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  67

Echo 55.66 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Mygas 02.7316 16186 95 0

Ivan 77.34 10 2 1 35NQ 0 0Siegel 01.9717 16022 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  70

Grace 54.16 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Roebke 02.8110 20006 95 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  164 SCT:  71

Razzle 55.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Herr 02.93110 08182 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  69

LoLa 49.65 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marble-Brown 03.3898 12183 0 0

Cooper 58.15 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Schaefer 02.8999 12184 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  69

Jo 60.49 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hoffman 02.8362 20005 0 0

Ari 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nekvasil 00.0061 20188 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  164 SCT:  76

Jenny 45.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 03.60113 04065 100 30

Ivy 78.50 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Barnum 02.09112 04064 0 0

Kit Carson 56.49 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Davis 02.90114 04066 0 0

Charlotte 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Holmes 00.00111 04063 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  164 SCT:  71

Flash 52.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Marble-Brown 03.11108 08071 100 18

Rosie Cotton 57.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 02.88106 08068 100 13

Zippity 51.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sroczynski 03.18105 08067 0 0

Sophie 76.06 5 1 0 20NQ 2 0Smey 02.16107 08070 0 0

Kirby 67.57 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Turco-Levin 02.43109 08073 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  69
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Guy 40.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brazeil 04.1493 12075 100 28

Oliver 56.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McNeil 02.9692 12074 100 12

Dobby 51.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barnett 03.2894 12077 0 0

Eva 42.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 03.9395 12078 0 0

Robbie 49.17 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Hagan 03.4296 12079 0 0

Dottie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.0097 12080 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  65

Summit 36.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schachte 04.6682 16096 100 28

Scorch 36.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McKay 04.6576 16090 100 28

Dyllie 36.95 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rose 04.6379 16093 100 28

Scout 44.39 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Le Bel 03.8577 16091 100 20

Abby 57.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mathieson 02.9978 16092 100 7

Ziva 59.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jersey 02.8771 16083 100 5

Katie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Piusz 10.0072 16084 0 0

Diesel 49.76 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Thompson 03.4473 16085 0 0

Lexie 53.48 0 3 1 25NQ 3 1Daunt 03.2074 16086 0 0

Sequin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rohn 10.0084 16100 0 0

Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hass 00.0075 16087 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0080 16094 0 0

Cyder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stiff-Carroll 00.0081 16095 0 0

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nekvasil 00.0083 16098 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  69

Ace 62.76 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Jersey 02.7258 20101 0 0

EZ 81.46 12 0 1 41NQ 0 0Piusz 02.1060 20105 0 0

Phizz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stiff-Carroll 00.0059 20102 0 0
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